
S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562001
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
I (T)

562002
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
I (P)

562003
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ANALYSIS

 I (T)

562004
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ANALYSIS

 I (P)

562005
PHARMACEUT

ICS
I (T)

562006
PHARMACEUT

ICS
I (P)

562007
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
INORGANIC
CHEMISTRY

(T)

1 561718001 AAKASH R M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 561718002 AKSHARA M S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 561718003 CLINTA.C.VARGHESE 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 561718004 COUSIKA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 561718005 DEEPA SHANMUKI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 561718006 DEVIKA U 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 561718007 DHIVYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

8 561718008 GAYATHRI L 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 561718009 GAYATHRI 
SENBAGAM V

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 561718010 GHOUSIA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 561718011 HARINI A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 561718012 KARTHEESWARAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 561718013 KARTHICK B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 561718014 KENZ MUDALVAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 561718015 LAKSHMANAN R 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 561718016 LOGESHWARI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 561718017 MADHUMITHA R P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 561718018 MALAVIKA T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 561718019 MANOJ KUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 561718020 MOHAMMED YASIR 
P A

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 561718021 MURALI KRISHNAN 
B

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 561718022 NANDHINI K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 561718023 NANDHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 561718024 NAVEEN RAJ B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 561718025 NIRANJANA R L 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 561718026 NITHYA KALYANI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 561718027 OVIYAA J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 561718028 PAVITHRA N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 561718029 PONMOZHI P 1 ABSENT PASS ABSENT PASS PASS PASS PASS

30 561718030 POOMALAI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

31 561718031 RABINSON P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

32 561718032 RAMANAN 
SREERAM N

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562001
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
I (T)

562002
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
I (P)

562003
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ANALYSIS

 I (T)

562004
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ANALYSIS

 I (P)

562005
PHARMACEUT

ICS
I (T)

562006
PHARMACEUT

ICS
I (P)

562007
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
INORGANIC
CHEMISTRY

(T)

33 561718033 RAMNATH V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

34 561718034 RAMYA T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

35 561718035 RASHITH A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

36 561718036 SANJAY R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

37 561718037 SATHVEEKA 
NARAYANAN 

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

38 561718038 SENTHILNATHAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

39 561718040 SHAKTHI DEVI A P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

40 561718041 SHANTHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

41 561718042 SIVA SANKARI V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

42 561718043 SNEKAVALLI J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

43 561718044 SOBANA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

44 561718045 SRINIVASAN A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

45 561718046 SRIRAM K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL

46 561718047 SWATHIKA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

47 561718048 VENKATRAMAN A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

48 561718049 VIBISHA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

49 561718050 VIGNESH S 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS ABSENT PASS ABSENT

50 561718051 VIJAYMANICKALAI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

51 561718052 VISALI U.S. 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

52 561718053 YASWANTH N R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

53 561718054 YOGESH KUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : MAR 2018 

Course & Term : 56 - B.Pharm.  FIRST SEMESTER

Institution : 030 - COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SRI RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, COIMBATORE
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562008
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
INORGANIC
CHEMISTRY

(P)

562009
COMMUNICAT

ION
SKILLS

(T)

562010
COMMUNICAT

ION
SKILLS

(P)

562011
REMEDIAL
BIOLOGY

(T)

562012
REMEDIAL
BIOLOGY

 (P)

562013
REMEDIAL

MATHEMATIC
S

(T)

1 561718001 AAKASH R M 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

2 561718002 AKSHARA M S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

3 561718003 CLINTA.C.VARGHESE 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

4 561718004 COUSIKA M 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

5 561718005 DEEPA SHANMUKI M 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

6 561718006 DEVIKA U 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

7 561718007 DHIVYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

8 561718008 GAYATHRI L 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

9 561718009 GAYATHRI 
SENBAGAM V

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

10 561718010 GHOUSIA R 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

11 561718011 HARINI A 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

12 561718012 KARTHEESWARAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

13 561718013 KARTHICK B 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

14 561718014 KENZ MUDALVAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

15 561718015 LAKSHMANAN R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

16 561718016 LOGESHWARI S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

17 561718017 MADHUMITHA R P 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

18 561718018 MALAVIKA T 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

19 561718019 MANOJ KUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

20 561718020 MOHAMMED YASIR 
P A

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

21 561718021 MURALI KRISHNAN 
B

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

22 561718022 NANDHINI K 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

23 561718023 NANDHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

24 561718024 NAVEEN RAJ B 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

25 561718025 NIRANJANA R L 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

26 561718026 NITHYA KALYANI R 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

27 561718027 OVIYAA J 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

28 561718028 PAVITHRA N 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

29 561718029 PONMOZHI P 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

30 561718030 POOMALAI S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

31 561718031 RABINSON P 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

32 561718032 RAMANAN 
SREERAM N

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562008
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
INORGANIC
CHEMISTRY

(P)

562009
COMMUNICAT

ION
SKILLS

(T)

562010
COMMUNICAT

ION
SKILLS

(P)

562011
REMEDIAL
BIOLOGY

(T)

562012
REMEDIAL
BIOLOGY

 (P)

562013
REMEDIAL

MATHEMATIC
S

(T)

33 561718033 RAMNATH V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

34 561718034 RAMYA T 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

35 561718035 RASHITH A 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

36 561718036 SANJAY R 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

37 561718037 SATHVEEKA 
NARAYANAN 

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

38 561718038 SENTHILNATHAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

39 561718040 SHAKTHI DEVI A P 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

40 561718041 SHANTHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

41 561718042 SIVA SANKARI V 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

42 561718043 SNEKAVALLI J 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

43 561718044 SOBANA S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

44 561718045 SRINIVASAN A 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

45 561718046 SRIRAM K 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

46 561718047 SWATHIKA R 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

47 561718048 VENKATRAMAN A 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

48 561718049 VIBISHA M 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

49 561718050 VIGNESH S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

50 561718051 VIJAYMANICKALAI S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

51 561718052 VISALI U.S. 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

52 561718053 YASWANTH N R 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

53 561718054 YOGESH KUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : MAR 2018 

Course & Term : 56 - B.Pharm.  FIRST SEMESTER

Institution : 030 - COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SRI RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, COIMBATORE
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562014
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
II-(T)

562015
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
II-
(P)

562016
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
I (T)

562017
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
I (P)

562018
BIOCHEMIST

RY
(T)

562019
BIOCHEMIST

RY
(P)

562020
PATHOPHYSI

OLOGY
(T)

1 561718001 AAKASH R M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 561718002 AKSHARA M S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 561718003 CLINTA.C.VARGHESE 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 561718004 COUSIKA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 561718005 DEEPA SHANMUKI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 561718006 DEVIKA U 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 561718007 DHIVYA S 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL

8 561718008 GAYATHRI L 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 561718009 GAYATHRI SENBAGAM 
V

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 561718010 GHOUSIA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 561718011 HARINI A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 561718012 KARTHEESWARAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 561718013 KARTHICK B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 561718014 KENZ MUDALVAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 561718015 LAKSHMANAN R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 561718016 LOGESHWARI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 561718017 MADHUMITHA R P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 561718018 MALAVIKA T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 561718019 MANOJ KUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 561718020 MOHAMMED YASIR P A 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 561718021 MURALI KRISHNAN B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 561718022 NANDHINI K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 561718023 NANDHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 561718024 NAVEEN RAJ B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 561718025 NIRANJANA R L 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 561718026 NITHYA KALYANI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 561718027 OVIYAA J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 561718028 PAVITHRA N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 561718029 PONMOZHI P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

30 561718030 POOMALAI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

31 561718031 RABINSON P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

32 561718032 RAMANAN SREERAM N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,
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RESULT GALLEY
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562014
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
II-(T)

562015
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
II-
(P)

562016
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
I (T)

562017
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
I (P)

562018
BIOCHEMIST

RY
(T)

562019
BIOCHEMIST

RY
(P)

562020
PATHOPHYSI

OLOGY
(T)

33 561718033 RAMNATH V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

34 561718034 RAMYA T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

35 561718035 RASHITH A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

36 561718036 SANJAY R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

37 561718037 SATHVEEKA 
NARAYANAN 

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

38 561718038 SENTHILNATHAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

39 561718040 SHAKTHI DEVI A P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

40 561718041 SHANTHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

41 561718042 SIVA SANKARI V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

42 561718043 SNEKAVALLI J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

43 561718044 SOBANA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

44 561718045 SRINIVASAN A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

45 561718046 SRIRAM K 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

46 561718047 SWATHIKA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

47 561718048 VENKATRAMAN A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

48 561718049 VIBISHA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

49 561718050 VIGNESH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

50 561718051 VIJAYMANICKALAI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

51 561718052 VISALI U.S. 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

52 561718053 YASWANTH N R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

53 561718054 YOGESH KUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : SEP 2018 
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562021
COMPUTER
APPLICATIO

N
IN 

PHARMACY
(T)

562022
COMPUTER
APPLICATIO

N
IN 

PHARMACY
(P)

562023
ENVIRONMEN

TAL
SCIENCES

(T)

1 561718001 AAKASH R M 1 PASS PASS PASS

2 561718002 AKSHARA M S 1 PASS PASS PASS

3 561718003 CLINTA.C.VARGHESE 1 PASS PASS PASS

4 561718004 COUSIKA M 1 PASS PASS PASS

5 561718005 DEEPA SHANMUKI M 1 PASS PASS PASS

6 561718006 DEVIKA U 1 PASS PASS PASS

7 561718007 DHIVYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS

8 561718008 GAYATHRI L 1 PASS PASS PASS

9 561718009 GAYATHRI SENBAGAM 
V

1 PASS PASS PASS

10 561718010 GHOUSIA R 1 PASS PASS PASS

11 561718011 HARINI A 1 PASS PASS PASS

12 561718012 KARTHEESWARAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS

13 561718013 KARTHICK B 1 PASS PASS PASS

14 561718014 KENZ MUDALVAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS

15 561718015 LAKSHMANAN R 1 PASS PASS PASS

16 561718016 LOGESHWARI S 1 PASS PASS PASS

17 561718017 MADHUMITHA R P 1 PASS PASS PASS

18 561718018 MALAVIKA T 1 PASS PASS PASS

19 561718019 MANOJ KUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS

20 561718020 MOHAMMED YASIR P A 1 PASS PASS PASS

21 561718021 MURALI KRISHNAN B 1 PASS PASS PASS

22 561718022 NANDHINI K 1 PASS PASS PASS

23 561718023 NANDHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS

24 561718024 NAVEEN RAJ B 1 PASS PASS PASS

25 561718025 NIRANJANA R L 1 PASS PASS PASS

26 561718026 NITHYA KALYANI R 1 PASS PASS PASS

27 561718027 OVIYAA J 1 PASS PASS PASS

28 561718028 PAVITHRA N 1 PASS PASS PASS

29 561718029 PONMOZHI P 1 PASS PASS PASS

30 561718030 POOMALAI S 1 PASS PASS PASS

31 561718031 RABINSON P 1 PASS PASS PASS

32 561718032 RAMANAN SREERAM N 1 PASS PASS PASS
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RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : SEP 2018 
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562021
COMPUTER
APPLICATIO

N
IN 

PHARMACY
(T)

562022
COMPUTER
APPLICATIO

N
IN 

PHARMACY
(P)

562023
ENVIRONMEN

TAL
SCIENCES

(T)

33 561718033 RAMNATH V 1 PASS PASS PASS

34 561718034 RAMYA T 1 PASS PASS PASS

35 561718035 RASHITH A 1 PASS PASS PASS

36 561718036 SANJAY R 1 PASS PASS PASS

37 561718037 SATHVEEKA 
NARAYANAN 

1 PASS PASS PASS

38 561718038 SENTHILNATHAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS

39 561718040 SHAKTHI DEVI A P 1 PASS PASS PASS

40 561718041 SHANTHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS

41 561718042 SIVA SANKARI V 1 PASS PASS PASS

42 561718043 SNEKAVALLI J 1 PASS PASS PASS

43 561718044 SOBANA S 1 PASS PASS PASS

44 561718045 SRINIVASAN A 1 PASS PASS PASS

45 561718046 SRIRAM K 1 PASS PASS PASS

46 561718047 SWATHIKA R 1 PASS PASS PASS

47 561718048 VENKATRAMAN A 1 PASS PASS PASS

48 561718049 VIBISHA M 1 PASS PASS PASS

49 561718050 VIGNESH S 1 PASS PASS PASS

50 561718051 VIJAYMANICKALAI S 1 PASS PASS PASS

51 561718052 VISALI U.S. 1 PASS PASS PASS

52 561718053 YASWANTH N R 1 PASS PASS PASS

53 561718054 YOGESH KUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS
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RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : SEP 2018 
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562001
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
I - (T)

562002
HUMAN
ANAT.
 AND

PHYSI.
I (P)

562003
PHARMACEU.

ANALYSIS
 I (T)

562004
PHARMACEU.

ANALYSIS
 I (P)

562005
PHARMACEUT

ICS
I (T)

562006
PHARMACEUT

ICS
I (P)

562007
PHARMACEU.

INOR.
CHEMISTRY

(T)

1 561818001 AFRIN JESHMEERA S 
H

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 561818002 AISWARYA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 561818003 AJANTHA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 561818004 AKSHARADHI S 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 561818005 ANITHA A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 561818006 ANSAF RAEES S 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 561818007 ARULKANI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 561818008 ASWATHI P M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 561818009 BALAKUMARAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 561818010 BHARGAV S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 561818011 DEEPTHI D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 561818012 DEVAKEERTHANA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 561818013 DEVISRI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 561818014 DHARANI B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 561818015 GAYATHRI V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 561818016 GOKULRAJAN D 1 FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 561818017 HARSHINI VASUKI K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 561818018 JEESHNA G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 561818019 JICHU VISHNU K V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 561818020 KAMALI V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 561818021 KAVINKUMAR P T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

22 561818022 KAVYA D S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 561818023 KEERTHIKA K 1 FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS

24 561818024 KHALKE SHREE S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 561818025 LUCIYA SHAJU P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 561818026 MADHUBALA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 561818027 MOARVI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 561818028 NANCY M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 561818029 NANDHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

30 561818030 NAVEEN P 1 FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS

31 561818031 NAVEEN KUMAR M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

32 561818032 NITHYASRI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562001
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
I - (T)

562002
HUMAN
ANAT.
 AND

PHYSI.
I (P)

562003
PHARMACEU.

ANALYSIS
 I (T)

562004
PHARMACEU.

ANALYSIS
 I (P)

562005
PHARMACEUT

ICS
I (T)

562006
PHARMACEUT

ICS
I (P)

562007
PHARMACEU.

INOR.
CHEMISTRY

(T)

33 561818033 NOORUL ASARTHEEN 
H

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

34 561818034 POOJA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

35 561818035 PRADEEP N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

36 561818036 PRIYANKA M 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

37 561818037 RAJA ARULESH R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

38 561818038 RAMYAPRIYA G 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

39 561818039 SANGAVI M S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

40 561818040 SASITHARAN N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

41 561818041 SEDHUPATHI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

42 561818042 SHAKTHISAADHANA 
M

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

43 561818043 SHANTHINI P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

44 561818044 SHARMILA B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

45 561818045 SHEEBA SARA 
ABRAHAM 

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

46 561818046 SREE ASWINI E 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

47 561818047 SRINITHI J S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

48 561818048 SURIYAPRAKASH M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

49 561818049 SWASTHIKA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL

50 561818050 TAMILELAKKIYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

51 561818051 THEENA THAYALAN 
G

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

52 561818052 THOGAIKARASI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

53 561818053 THOPITH SALMA A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

54 561818054 VAITHEESHWARAN Y 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

55 561818055 VASANTHKUMAR G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

56 561818056 VIGNESH M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

57 561818057 YADHAV S G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

58 561818058 YASHVANTH KUMAR 
K

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL

59 561818059 YOGESH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562008
PHARMACEU.

INOR.
CHEMISTRY

(P)

562009
COMMUNICAT

ION
SKILLS(T)

562010
COMMUNICAT

ION
SKILLS(P)

562011
REMEDIAL

BIOLOGY(T)

562012
REMEDIAL

BIOLOGY(P)

562013
REMEDIAL

MATHEMATIC
S(T)

1 561818001 AFRIN JESHMEERA S 
H

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

2 561818002 AISWARYA M 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

3 561818003 AJANTHA M 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

4 561818004 AKSHARADHI S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

5 561818005 ANITHA A 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

6 561818006 ANSAF RAEES S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

7 561818007 ARULKANI M 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

8 561818008 ASWATHI P M 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

9 561818009 BALAKUMARAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

10 561818010 BHARGAV S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

11 561818011 DEEPTHI D 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

12 561818012 DEVAKEERTHANA M 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

13 561818013 DEVISRI M 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

14 561818014 DHARANI B 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

15 561818015 GAYATHRI V 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

16 561818016 GOKULRAJAN D 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

17 561818017 HARSHINI VASUKI K 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

18 561818018 JEESHNA G 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

19 561818019 JICHU VISHNU K V 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

20 561818020 KAMALI V 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

21 561818021 KAVINKUMAR P T 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

22 561818022 KAVYA D S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

23 561818023 KEERTHIKA K 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

24 561818024 KHALKE SHREE S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

25 561818025 LUCIYA SHAJU P 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

26 561818026 MADHUBALA S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

27 561818027 MOARVI R 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

28 561818028 NANCY M 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

29 561818029 NANDHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS ---

30 561818030 NAVEEN P 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

31 561818031 NAVEEN KUMAR M 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

32 561818032 NITHYASRI M 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562008
PHARMACEU.

INOR.
CHEMISTRY

(P)

562009
COMMUNICAT

ION
SKILLS(T)

562010
COMMUNICAT

ION
SKILLS(P)

562011
REMEDIAL

BIOLOGY(T)

562012
REMEDIAL

BIOLOGY(P)

562013
REMEDIAL

MATHEMATIC
S(T)

33 561818033 NOORUL ASARTHEEN 
H

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

34 561818034 POOJA S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

35 561818035 PRADEEP N 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

36 561818036 PRIYANKA M 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

37 561818037 RAJA ARULESH R 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

38 561818038 RAMYAPRIYA G 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

39 561818039 SANGAVI M S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

40 561818040 SASITHARAN N 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

41 561818041 SEDHUPATHI R 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

42 561818042 SHAKTHISAADHANA 
M

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

43 561818043 SHANTHINI P 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

44 561818044 SHARMILA B 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

45 561818045 SHEEBA SARA 
ABRAHAM 

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

46 561818046 SREE ASWINI E 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

47 561818047 SRINITHI J S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

48 561818048 SURIYAPRAKASH M 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

49 561818049 SWASTHIKA S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

50 561818050 TAMILELAKKIYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

51 561818051 THEENA THAYALAN 
G

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

52 561818052 THOGAIKARASI R 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

53 561818053 THOPITH SALMA A 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

54 561818054 VAITHEESHWARAN Y 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

55 561818055 VASANTHKUMAR G 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

56 561818056 VIGNESH M 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

57 561818057 YADHAV S G 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

58 561818058 YASHVANTH KUMAR 
K

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

59 561818059 YOGESH S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---
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69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : MAR 2019 

Course & Term : 56 - B.Pharm.  FIRST SEMESTER

Institution : 030 - COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SRI RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, COIMBATORE
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562031
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
    II-(T)

562032
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
    II-(P)

562033
PHYSICAL

PHARMACEUT
ICS
I (T)

562034
PHYSICAL

PHARMACEUT
ICS
I (P)

562035
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
MICROBIOLO

GY
(T)

562036
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
MICROBIOLO

GY
(P)

562037
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ENGINEERIN

G
(T)

1 561718001 AAKASH R M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 561718002 AKSHARA M S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 561718003 CLINTA.C.VARGHESE 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 561718004 COUSIKA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 561718005 DEEPA SHANMUKI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 561718006 DEVIKA U 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 561718007 DHIVYA S 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS

8 561718008 GAYATHRI L 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 561718009 GAYATHRI 
SENBAGAM V

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 561718010 GHOUSIA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 561718011 HARINI A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 561718012 KARTHEESWARAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 561718013 KARTHICK B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 561718014 KENZ MUDALVAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 561718015 LAKSHMANAN R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 561718016 LOGESHWARI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 561718017 MADHUMITHA R P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 561718018 MALAVIKA T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 561718019 MANOJ KUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 561718020 MOHAMMED YASIR 
P A

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 561718021 MURALI KRISHNAN 
B

1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 561718022 NANDHINI K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 561718023 NANDHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 561718024 NAVEEN RAJ B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 561718025 NIRANJANA R L 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 561718026 NITHYA KALYANI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 561718027 OVIYAA J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 561718028 PAVITHRA N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 561718029 PONMOZHI P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

30 561718030 POOMALAI S 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS

31 561718031 RABINSON P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

32 561718032 RAMANAN 
SREERAM N

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562031
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
    II-(T)

562032
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
    II-(P)

562033
PHYSICAL

PHARMACEUT
ICS
I (T)

562034
PHYSICAL

PHARMACEUT
ICS
I (P)

562035
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
MICROBIOLO

GY
(T)

562036
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
MICROBIOLO

GY
(P)

562037
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ENGINEERIN

G
(T)

33 561718033 RAMNATH V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

34 561718034 RAMYA T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

35 561718035 RASHITH A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

36 561718036 SANJAY R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

37 561718037 SATHVEEKA 
NARAYANAN 

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

38 561718038 SENTHILNATHAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

39 561718040 SHAKTHI DEVI A P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

40 561718041 SHANTHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

41 561718042 SIVA SANKARI V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

42 561718043 SNEKAVALLI J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

43 561718044 SOBANA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

44 561718045 SRINIVASAN A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

45 561718046 SRIRAM K 1 FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

46 561718047 SWATHIKA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

47 561718048 VENKATRAMAN A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

48 561718049 VIBISHA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

49 561718050 VIGNESH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

50 561718051 VIJAYMANICKALAI S 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

51 561718052 VISALI U.S. 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

52 561718053 YASWANTH N R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

53 561718054 YOGESH KUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: 
J.2017 (J)

562038
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
    II-(T)

1 561718001 AAKASH R M 1 PASS

2 561718002 AKSHARA M S 1 PASS

3 561718003 CLINTA.C.VARGHESE 1 PASS

4 561718004 COUSIKA M 1 PASS

5 561718005 DEEPA SHANMUKI M 1 PASS

6 561718006 DEVIKA U 1 PASS

7 561718007 DHIVYA S 1 PASS

8 561718008 GAYATHRI L 1 PASS

9 561718009 GAYATHRI 
SENBAGAM V

1 PASS

10 561718010 GHOUSIA R 1 PASS

11 561718011 HARINI A 1 PASS

12 561718012 KARTHEESWARAN S 1 PASS

13 561718013 KARTHICK B 1 PASS

14 561718014 KENZ MUDALVAN M 1 PASS

15 561718015 LAKSHMANAN R 1 PASS

16 561718016 LOGESHWARI S 1 PASS

17 561718017 MADHUMITHA R P 1 PASS

18 561718018 MALAVIKA T 1 PASS

19 561718019 MANOJ KUMAR S 1 PASS

20 561718020 MOHAMMED YASIR 
P A

1 PASS

21 561718021 MURALI KRISHNAN 
B

1 PASS

22 561718022 NANDHINI K 1 PASS

23 561718023 NANDHINI S 1 PASS

24 561718024 NAVEEN RAJ B 1 PASS

25 561718025 NIRANJANA R L 1 PASS

26 561718026 NITHYA KALYANI R 1 PASS

27 561718027 OVIYAA J 1 PASS

28 561718028 PAVITHRA N 1 PASS

29 561718029 PONMOZHI P 1 PASS

30 561718030 POOMALAI S 1 PASS

31 561718031 RABINSON P 1 PASS

32 561718032 RAMANAN 
SREERAM N

1 PASS
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: 
J.2017 (J)

562038
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
    II-(T)

33 561718033 RAMNATH V 1 PASS

34 561718034 RAMYA T 1 PASS

35 561718035 RASHITH A 1 PASS

36 561718036 SANJAY R 1 PASS

37 561718037 SATHVEEKA 
NARAYANAN 

1 PASS

38 561718038 SENTHILNATHAN S 1 PASS

39 561718040 SHAKTHI DEVI A P 1 PASS

40 561718041 SHANTHINI S 1 PASS

41 561718042 SIVA SANKARI V 1 PASS

42 561718043 SNEKAVALLI J 1 PASS

43 561718044 SOBANA S 1 PASS

44 561718045 SRINIVASAN A 1 PASS

45 561718046 SRIRAM K 1 PASS

46 561718047 SWATHIKA R 1 PASS

47 561718048 VENKATRAMAN A 1 PASS

48 561718049 VIBISHA M 1 PASS

49 561718050 VIGNESH S 1 PASS

50 561718051 VIJAYMANICKALAI S 1 PASS

51 561718052 VISALI U.S. 1 PASS

52 561718053 YASWANTH N R 1 PASS

53 561718054 YOGESH KUMAR S 1 PASS

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : MAR 2019 
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: K.2018(LAT) (K)

562031
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
    II-(T)

562032
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
    II-(P)

562033
PHYSICAL

PHARMACEUT
ICS
I (T)

562034
PHYSICAL

PHARMACEUT
ICS
I (P)

562035
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
MICROBIOLO

GY
(T)

562036
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
MICROBIOLO

GY
(P)

562037
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ENGINEERIN

G
(T)

1 561818060 AMEER V A 1 FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS

2 561818061 ARAVINTH RAJ P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 561818062 KAVIYA G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 561818063 KEERTHANA T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 561818064 RAMAN N 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 561818065 SOWMYA P J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 561818066 TAMILMANI P 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: K.2018(LAT) (K)

562038
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ENGINEERIN

G
(P)

562009
COMMUNICAT

ION
SKILLS

(T)

562010
COMMUNICAT

ION
SKILLS

(P)

1 561818060 AMEER V A 1 PASS PASS PASS

2 561818061 ARAVINTH RAJ P 1 PASS PASS PASS

3 561818062 KAVIYA G 1 PASS PASS PASS

4 561818063 KEERTHANA T 1 PASS PASS PASS

5 561818064 RAMAN N 1 PASS PASS PASS

6 561818065 SOWMYA P J 1 PASS PASS PASS

7 561818066 TAMILMANI P 1 PASS PASS PASS

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : MAR 2019 

Course & Term : 56 - B.Pharm.  THIRD SEMESTER

Institution : 030 - COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SRI RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, COIMBATORE

Report Taken by 030R2 Date & Time: 27/1/2021, 12:22:36 pm Page 2 of 2



S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562014
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
II-(T)

562015
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
II-
(P)

562016
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
I (T)

562017
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
I (P)

562018
BIOCHEMIST

RY
(T)

562019
BIOCHEMIST

RY
(P)

562020
PATHOPHYSI

OLOGY
(T)

1 561718007 DHIVYA S 3 --- --- --- --- ABSENT --- ---

2 561718046 SRIRAM K 3 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

3 561818001 AFRIN JESHMEERA S H 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 561818002 AISWARYA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 561818003 AJANTHA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 561818004 AKSHARADHI S 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 561818005 ANITHA A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 561818006 ANSAF RAEES S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 561818007 ARULKANI M 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS

10 561818008 ASWATHI P M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 561818009 BALAKUMARAN S 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

12 561818010 BHARGAV S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 561818011 DEEPTHI D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 561818012 DEVAKEERTHANA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 561818013 DEVISRI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 561818014 DHARANI B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 561818015 GAYATHRI V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 561818016 GOKULRAJAN D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 561818017 HARSHINI VASUKI K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 561818018 JEESHNA G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL

21 561818020 KAMALI V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 561818021 KAVINKUMAR P T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 561818022 KAVYA D S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 561818023 KEERTHIKA K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 561818024 KHALKE SHREE S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 561818025 LUCIYA SHAJU P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 561818026 MADHUBALA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 561818027 MOARVI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 561818028 NANCY M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

30 561818029 NANDHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

31 561818030 NAVEEN P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL

32 561818031 NAVEEN KUMAR M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562014
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
II-(T)

562015
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
II-
(P)

562016
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
I (T)

562017
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
I (P)

562018
BIOCHEMIST

RY
(T)

562019
BIOCHEMIST

RY
(P)

562020
PATHOPHYSI

OLOGY
(T)

33 561818032 NITHYASRI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

34 561818033 NOORUL ASARTHEEN H 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

35 561818034 POOJA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

36 561818035 PRADEEP N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

37 561818036 PRIYANKA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

38 561818037 RAJA ARULESH R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

39 561818038 RAMYAPRIYA G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL

40 561818039 SANGAVI M S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

41 561818040 SASITHARAN N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

42 561818041 SEDHUPATHI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

43 561818042 SHAKTHISAADHANA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

44 561818043 SHANTHINI P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

45 561818044 SHARMILA B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

46 561818045 SHEEBA SARA 
ABRAHAM 

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

47 561818046 SREE ASWINI E 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

48 561818047 SRINITHI J S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

49 561818048 SURIYAPRAKASH M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

50 561818049 SWASTHIKA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

51 561818050 TAMILELAKKIYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

52 561818051 THEENA THAYALAN G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

53 561818052 THOGAIKARASI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

54 561818053 THOPITH SALMA A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

55 561818054 VAITHEESHWARAN Y 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

56 561818055 VASANTHKUMAR G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

57 561818056 VIGNESH M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

58 561818057 YADHAV S G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

59 561818058 YASHVANTH KUMAR K 1 FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

60 561818059 YOGESH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562021
COMPUTER
APPLICATIO

N
IN 

PHARMACY
(T)

562022
COMPUTER
APPLICATIO

N
IN 

PHARMACY
(P)

562023
ENVIRONMEN

TAL
SCIENCES

(T)

1 561718007 DHIVYA S 3 --- --- ---

2 561718046 SRIRAM K 3 --- --- ---

3 561818001 AFRIN JESHMEERA S H 1 PASS PASS PASS

4 561818002 AISWARYA M 1 PASS PASS PASS

5 561818003 AJANTHA M 1 PASS PASS PASS

6 561818004 AKSHARADHI S 1 PASS PASS PASS

7 561818005 ANITHA A 1 PASS PASS PASS

8 561818006 ANSAF RAEES S 1 PASS PASS PASS

9 561818007 ARULKANI M 1 PASS PASS PASS

10 561818008 ASWATHI P M 1 PASS PASS PASS

11 561818009 BALAKUMARAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS

12 561818010 BHARGAV S 1 PASS PASS PASS

13 561818011 DEEPTHI D 1 PASS PASS PASS

14 561818012 DEVAKEERTHANA M 1 PASS PASS PASS

15 561818013 DEVISRI M 1 PASS PASS PASS

16 561818014 DHARANI B 1 PASS PASS PASS

17 561818015 GAYATHRI V 1 PASS PASS PASS

18 561818016 GOKULRAJAN D 1 PASS PASS PASS

19 561818017 HARSHINI VASUKI K 1 PASS PASS PASS

20 561818018 JEESHNA G 1 PASS PASS PASS

21 561818020 KAMALI V 1 PASS PASS PASS

22 561818021 KAVINKUMAR P T 1 PASS PASS PASS

23 561818022 KAVYA D S 1 PASS PASS PASS

24 561818023 KEERTHIKA K 1 PASS PASS PASS

25 561818024 KHALKE SHREE S 1 PASS PASS PASS

26 561818025 LUCIYA SHAJU P 1 PASS PASS PASS

27 561818026 MADHUBALA S 1 PASS PASS PASS

28 561818027 MOARVI R 1 PASS PASS PASS

29 561818028 NANCY M 1 PASS PASS PASS

30 561818029 NANDHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS

31 561818030 NAVEEN P 1 PASS PASS PASS

32 561818031 NAVEEN KUMAR M 1 PASS PASS PASS
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Exam Session : SEP 2019 
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Institution : 030-COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SRI RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, COIMBATORE

Report Taken by 030R2 Date & Time: 27/1/2021, 12:23:36 pm Page 3 of 4



S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the Candidate A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562021
COMPUTER
APPLICATIO

N
IN 

PHARMACY
(T)

562022
COMPUTER
APPLICATIO

N
IN 

PHARMACY
(P)

562023
ENVIRONMEN

TAL
SCIENCES

(T)

33 561818032 NITHYASRI M 1 PASS PASS PASS

34 561818033 NOORUL ASARTHEEN H 1 PASS PASS PASS

35 561818034 POOJA S 1 PASS PASS PASS

36 561818035 PRADEEP N 1 PASS PASS PASS

37 561818036 PRIYANKA M 1 PASS PASS PASS

38 561818037 RAJA ARULESH R 1 PASS PASS PASS

39 561818038 RAMYAPRIYA G 1 PASS PASS PASS

40 561818039 SANGAVI M S 1 PASS PASS PASS

41 561818040 SASITHARAN N 1 PASS PASS PASS

42 561818041 SEDHUPATHI R 1 PASS PASS PASS

43 561818042 SHAKTHISAADHANA M 1 PASS PASS PASS

44 561818043 SHANTHINI P 1 PASS PASS PASS

45 561818044 SHARMILA B 1 PASS PASS PASS

46 561818045 SHEEBA SARA 
ABRAHAM 

1 PASS PASS PASS

47 561818046 SREE ASWINI E 1 PASS PASS PASS

48 561818047 SRINITHI J S 1 PASS PASS PASS

49 561818048 SURIYAPRAKASH M 1 PASS PASS PASS

50 561818049 SWASTHIKA S 1 PASS PASS PASS

51 561818050 TAMILELAKKIYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS

52 561818051 THEENA THAYALAN G 1 PASS PASS PASS

53 561818052 THOGAIKARASI R 1 PASS PASS PASS

54 561818053 THOPITH SALMA A 1 PASS PASS PASS

55 561818054 VAITHEESHWARAN Y 1 PASS PASS PASS

56 561818055 VASANTHKUMAR G 1 PASS PASS PASS

57 561818056 VIGNESH M 1 PASS PASS PASS

58 561818057 YADHAV S G 1 PASS PASS PASS

59 561818058 YASHVANTH KUMAR K 1 PASS PASS PASS

60 561818059 YOGESH S 1 PASS PASS PASS

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : SEP 2019 

Course & Term : 56 - B.Pharm.  SECOND SEMESTER
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562039
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
III
(T)

562040
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

I (T)

562041
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

I (P)

562042
PHYSICAL

PHARMACEUT
ICS

II (T)

562043
PHYSICAL

PHARMACEUT
ICS

II (P)

562044
PHARMACOLO

GY
I (T)

562045
PHARMACOLO

GY
I (P)

1 561718001 AAKASH R M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 561718002 AKSHARA M S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 561718003 CLINTA.C.VARGHESE 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 561718004 COUSIKA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 561718005 DEEPA SHANMUKI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 561718006 DEVIKA U 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 561718007 DHIVYA S 1 FAIL FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS

8 561718008 GAYATHRI L 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 561718009 GAYATHRI 
SENBAGAM V

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 561718010 GHOUSIA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 561718011 HARINI A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 561718012 KARTHEESWARAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 561718013 KARTHICK B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 561718014 KENZ MUDALVAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 561718015 LAKSHMANAN R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 561718016 LOGESHWARI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 561718017 MADHUMITHA R P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 561718018 MALAVIKA T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 561718019 MANOJ KUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

20 561718020 MOHAMMED YASIR 
P A

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 561718021 MURALI KRISHNAN 
B

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 561718022 NANDHINI K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 561718023 NANDHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 561718024 NAVEEN RAJ B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 561718025 NIRANJANA R L 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 561718026 NITHYA KALYANI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 561718027 OVIYAA J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 561718028 PAVITHRA N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 561718029 PONMOZHI P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

30 561718030 POOMALAI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

31 561718031 RABINSON P 1 PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

32 561718032 RAMANAN 
SREERAM N

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562039
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
III
(T)

562040
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

I (T)

562041
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

I (P)

562042
PHYSICAL

PHARMACEUT
ICS

II (T)

562043
PHYSICAL

PHARMACEUT
ICS

II (P)

562044
PHARMACOLO

GY
I (T)

562045
PHARMACOLO

GY
I (P)

33 561718033 RAMNATH V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

34 561718034 RAMYA T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

35 561718035 RASHITH A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

36 561718036 SANJAY R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

37 561718037 SATHVEEKA 
NARAYANAN 

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

38 561718038 SENTHILNATHAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

39 561718040 SHAKTHI DEVI A P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

40 561718041 SHANTHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

41 561718042 SIVA SANKARI V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

42 561718043 SNEKAVALLI J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

43 561718044 SOBANA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

44 561718045 SRINIVASAN A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

45 561718046 SRIRAM K 1 FAIL FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

46 561718047 SWATHIKA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

47 561718048 VENKATRAMAN A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

48 561718049 VIBISHA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

49 561718050 VIGNESH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS

50 561718051 VIJAYMANICKALAI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

51 561718052 VISALI U.S. 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

52 561718053 YASWANTH N R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

53 561718054 YOGESH KUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562046
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
I (T)

562047
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
I (P)

1 561718001 AAKASH R M 1 PASS PASS

2 561718002 AKSHARA M S 1 PASS PASS

3 561718003 CLINTA.C.VARGHESE 1 PASS PASS

4 561718004 COUSIKA M 1 PASS PASS

5 561718005 DEEPA SHANMUKI M 1 PASS PASS

6 561718006 DEVIKA U 1 PASS PASS

7 561718007 DHIVYA S 1 PASS PASS

8 561718008 GAYATHRI L 1 PASS PASS

9 561718009 GAYATHRI 
SENBAGAM V

1 PASS PASS

10 561718010 GHOUSIA R 1 PASS PASS

11 561718011 HARINI A 1 PASS PASS

12 561718012 KARTHEESWARAN S 1 PASS PASS

13 561718013 KARTHICK B 1 PASS PASS

14 561718014 KENZ MUDALVAN M 1 PASS PASS

15 561718015 LAKSHMANAN R 1 PASS PASS

16 561718016 LOGESHWARI S 1 PASS PASS

17 561718017 MADHUMITHA R P 1 PASS PASS

18 561718018 MALAVIKA T 1 PASS PASS

19 561718019 MANOJ KUMAR S 1 PASS PASS

20 561718020 MOHAMMED YASIR 
P A

1 PASS PASS

21 561718021 MURALI KRISHNAN 
B

1 PASS PASS

22 561718022 NANDHINI K 1 PASS PASS

23 561718023 NANDHINI S 1 PASS PASS

24 561718024 NAVEEN RAJ B 1 PASS PASS

25 561718025 NIRANJANA R L 1 PASS PASS

26 561718026 NITHYA KALYANI R 1 PASS PASS

27 561718027 OVIYAA J 1 PASS PASS

28 561718028 PAVITHRA N 1 PASS PASS

29 561718029 PONMOZHI P 1 PASS PASS

30 561718030 POOMALAI S 1 PASS PASS

31 561718031 RABINSON P 1 PASS PASS

32 561718032 RAMANAN 
SREERAM N

1 PASS ABSENT
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562046
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
I (T)

562047
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
I (P)

33 561718033 RAMNATH V 1 PASS PASS

34 561718034 RAMYA T 1 PASS PASS

35 561718035 RASHITH A 1 PASS PASS

36 561718036 SANJAY R 1 PASS PASS

37 561718037 SATHVEEKA 
NARAYANAN 

1 PASS PASS

38 561718038 SENTHILNATHAN S 1 PASS PASS

39 561718040 SHAKTHI DEVI A P 1 PASS PASS

40 561718041 SHANTHINI S 1 PASS PASS

41 561718042 SIVA SANKARI V 1 PASS PASS

42 561718043 SNEKAVALLI J 1 PASS PASS

43 561718044 SOBANA S 1 PASS PASS

44 561718045 SRINIVASAN A 1 PASS PASS

45 561718046 SRIRAM K 1 FAIL PASS

46 561718047 SWATHIKA R 1 PASS PASS

47 561718048 VENKATRAMAN A 1 PASS PASS

48 561718049 VIBISHA M 1 PASS PASS

49 561718050 VIGNESH S 1 PASS PASS

50 561718051 VIJAYMANICKALAI S 1 PASS PASS

51 561718052 VISALI U.S. 1 PASS PASS

52 561718053 YASWANTH N R 1 PASS PASS

53 561718054 YOGESH KUMAR S 1 PASS PASS

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : SEP 2019 

Course & Term : 56 - B.Pharm.  FOURTH SEMESTER

Institution : 030-COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SRI RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, COIMBATORE

Report Taken by 030R2 Date & Time: 27/1/2021, 12:24:23 pm Page 4 of 4



S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: K.2018(LAT) (K)

562039
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
ORGANIC

CHEMISTRY
III
(T)

562040
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

I (T)

562041
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

I (P)

562042
    PHYSICAL

PHARMACEUT
ICS

II (T)

562043
PHYSICAL

PHARMACEUT
ICS

II (P)

562044
    

PHARMACOL
OGY
I (T)

562045
PHARMACOLO

GY
I (P)

1 561818060 AMEER V A 1 FAIL FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS

2 561818061 ARAVINTH RAJ P 1 PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 561818062 KAVIYA G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 561818063 KEERTHANA T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 561818064 RAMAN N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 561818065 SOWMYA P J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 561818066 TAMILMANI P 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : SEP 2019 
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: K.2018(LAT) (K)

562046
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
I (T)

562047
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
I (P)

562021
COMPUTER
APPLICATIO

N
IN 

PHARMACY
 (T)

562022
COMPUTER
APPLICATIO

N
IN 

PHARMACY
(P)

1 561818060 AMEER V A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 561818061 ARAVINTH RAJ P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 561818062 KAVIYA G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 561818063 KEERTHANA T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 561818064 RAMAN N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 561818065 SOWMYA P J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 561818066 TAMILMANI P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : SEP 2019 

Course & Term : 56 - B.Pharm.  FOURTH SEMESTER

Institution : 030-COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SRI RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, COIMBATORE

Report Taken by 030R2 Date & Time: 27/1/2021, 12:25:02 pm Page 2 of 2



S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562051
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

II (T)

562052
INDUSTRIAL
PHARMACY

I (T)

562053
INDUSTRIAL
PHARMACY

I (P)

562054
PHARMACOLO

GY
II (T)

562055
PHARMACOLO

GY
II (P)

562056
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
II (T)

562057
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
II (P)

1 561718001 AAKASH R M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 561718002 AKSHARA M S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 561718003 CLINTA.C.VARGHESE 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 561718004 COUSIKA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 561718005 DEEPA SHANMUKI M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 561718006 DEVIKA U 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 561718008 GAYATHRI L 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 561718009 GAYATHRI 
SENBAGAM V

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 561718010 GHOUSIA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

10 561718011 HARINI A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

11 561718012 KARTHEESWARAN S 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 561718013 KARTHICK B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

13 561718014 KENZ MUDALVAN M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

14 561718015 LAKSHMANAN R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

15 561718016 LOGESHWARI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 561718017 MADHUMITHA R P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 561718018 MALAVIKA T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

18 561718019 MANOJ KUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 561718020 MOHAMMED YASIR P 
A

1 PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS

20 561718021 MURALI KRISHNAN B 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 561718022 NANDHINI K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 561718023 NANDHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 561718024 NAVEEN RAJ B 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 561718025 NIRANJANA R L 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 561718026 NITHYA KALYANI R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

26 561718027 OVIYAA J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 561718028 PAVITHRA N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 561718029 PONMOZHI P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 561718030 POOMALAI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

30 561718031 RABINSON P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

31 561718032 RAMANAN SREERAM 
N

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

32 561718033 RAMNATH V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562051
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

II (T)

562052
INDUSTRIAL
PHARMACY

I (T)

562053
INDUSTRIAL
PHARMACY

I (P)

562054
PHARMACOLO

GY
II (T)

562055
PHARMACOLO

GY
II (P)

562056
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
II (T)

562057
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
II (P)

33 561718034 RAMYA T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

34 561718035 RASHITH A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

35 561718036 SANJAY R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

36 561718037 SATHVEEKA 
NARAYANAN 

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

37 561718038 SENTHILNATHAN S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

38 561718040 SHAKTHI DEVI A P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

39 561718041 SHANTHINI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

40 561718042 SIVA SANKARI V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

41 561718043 SNEKAVALLI J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

42 561718044 SOBANA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

43 561718045 SRINIVASAN A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

44 561718046 SRIRAM K 1 FAIL PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS

45 561718047 SWATHIKA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

46 561718048 VENKATRAMAN A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

47 561718049 VIBISHA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

48 561718050 VIGNESH S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

49 561718051 VIJAYMANICKALAI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

50 561718052 VISALI U.S. 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

51 561718053 YASWANTH N R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

52 561718054 YOGESH KUMAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : MAR 2020 
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: 
J.2017 (J)

562058
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
JURISPRUDE

NCE
(T)

1 561718001 AAKASH R M 1 PASS

2 561718002 AKSHARA M S 1 PASS

3 561718003 CLINTA.C.VARGHESE 1 PASS

4 561718004 COUSIKA M 1 PASS

5 561718005 DEEPA SHANMUKI M 1 PASS

6 561718006 DEVIKA U 1 PASS

7 561718008 GAYATHRI L 1 PASS

8 561718009 GAYATHRI 
SENBAGAM V

1 PASS

9 561718010 GHOUSIA R 1 PASS

10 561718011 HARINI A 1 PASS

11 561718012 KARTHEESWARAN S 1 PASS

12 561718013 KARTHICK B 1 PASS

13 561718014 KENZ MUDALVAN M 1 PASS

14 561718015 LAKSHMANAN R 1 PASS

15 561718016 LOGESHWARI S 1 PASS

16 561718017 MADHUMITHA R P 1 PASS

17 561718018 MALAVIKA T 1 PASS

18 561718019 MANOJ KUMAR S 1 PASS

19 561718020 MOHAMMED YASIR P 
A

1 PASS

20 561718021 MURALI KRISHNAN B 1 PASS

21 561718022 NANDHINI K 1 PASS

22 561718023 NANDHINI S 1 PASS

23 561718024 NAVEEN RAJ B 1 PASS

24 561718025 NIRANJANA R L 1 PASS

25 561718026 NITHYA KALYANI R 1 PASS

26 561718027 OVIYAA J 1 PASS

27 561718028 PAVITHRA N 1 PASS

28 561718029 PONMOZHI P 1 PASS

29 561718030 POOMALAI S 1 PASS

30 561718031 RABINSON P 1 PASS

31 561718032 RAMANAN SREERAM 
N

1 PASS

32 561718033 RAMNATH V 1 PASS

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : MAR 2020 
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Institution : 030-COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SRI RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES, COIMBATORE

Report Taken by 030R2 Date & Time: 27/1/2021, 12:25:51 pm Page 3 of 4



S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: 
J.2017 (J)

562058
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
JURISPRUDE

NCE
(T)

33 561718034 RAMYA T 1 PASS

34 561718035 RASHITH A 1 PASS

35 561718036 SANJAY R 1 PASS

36 561718037 SATHVEEKA 
NARAYANAN 

1 PASS

37 561718038 SENTHILNATHAN S 1 PASS

38 561718040 SHAKTHI DEVI A P 1 PASS

39 561718041 SHANTHINI S 1 PASS

40 561718042 SIVA SANKARI V 1 PASS

41 561718043 SNEKAVALLI J 1 PASS

42 561718044 SOBANA S 1 PASS

43 561718045 SRINIVASAN A 1 PASS

44 561718046 SRIRAM K 1 PASS

45 561718047 SWATHIKA R 1 PASS

46 561718048 VENKATRAMAN A 1 PASS

47 561718049 VIBISHA M 1 PASS

48 561718050 VIGNESH S 1 PASS

49 561718051 VIJAYMANICKALAI S 1 PASS

50 561718052 VISALI U.S. 1 PASS

51 561718053 YASWANTH N R 1 PASS

52 561718054 YOGESH KUMAR S 1 PASS

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : MAR 2020 

Course & Term : 56 - B.Pharm.  FIFTH SEMESTER
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: K.2018(LAT) (K)

562051
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

II (T)

562052
INDUSTRIAL
PHARMACY

I (T)

562053
INDUSTRIAL
PHARMACY

I (P)

562054
PHARMACOLO

GY
II (T)

562055
PHARMACOLO

GY
II (P)

562056
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
II (T)

562057
PHARMACOGN

OSY
AND

PHYTOCHEMI
STRY
II (P)

1 561818060 AMEER V A 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 561818061 ARAVINTH RAJ 
P

1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 561818062 KAVIYA G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 561818063 KEERTHANA T 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 561818064 RAMAN N 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 561818065 SOWMYA P J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 561818066 TAMILMANI P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : MAR 2020 
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S.
No.

Register 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: 
K.2018(LAT) (K)

562058
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
JURISPRUDE

NCE
(T)

1 561818060 AMEER V A 1 PASS

2 561818061 ARAVINTH RAJ 
P

1 PASS

3 561818062 KAVIYA G 1 PASS

4 561818063 KEERTHANA T 1 PASS

5 561818064 RAMAN N 1 PASS

6 561818065 SOWMYA P J 1 PASS

7 561818066 TAMILMANI P 1 PASS

THE TAMIL NADU Dr. M.G.R MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,
69, ANNA SALAI, GUINDY, CHENNAI- 600 032.

RESULT GALLEY

Exam Session : MAR 2020 
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